

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5026/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/01/2007 in CRP PD No. 559/2005 of
the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

LAKSHMI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHINNAMMAL @ RAYYAMMAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Jayaraj,Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Prabhakar,Adv.
Mr. V. Subramani,Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan,Adv.
Mr. Ramjee Prasad,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up next week.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER(VIJAY DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER